Cabinet Meeting Notes August 1, 2013

Kick-off Activities for coming year:

Monday, August 12:

New Employee Welcome, 8:30 — Frisbie 200.

Orientation, 9:00 — Frisbie 200.

New Employee Luncheon, 11:30 — Prentice Dining Hall.
Orientation Continues, 12:30 — 3:30 — Prentice Dining Hall.
New employee reception, 4:00 — 7:00 - College House.
Wednesday, August 14:

Campus-wide Mini-Conferences, 9:00 — Noon — Wheeler Hall
Campus-wide Luncheon — 11:30 — 1:00 — Prentice Patio
Campus-wide Plenary — 1:00 — 2:30 — Bouck Theater
Thursday, August 15:

Campus-wide Mini-Conferences, 9:00 — 3:00 — Wheeler Hall
Wednesday, August 21:

Reception, 8:30 — 9:00 — Bouck Theater Lobby

Convocation, 9:00 — 10:00 — Bouck Theater

Thursday, August 22:

New Students Arrive, 8:00 — 11:30 — Check-in Residence Halls
New Student Check-in, 8:00 — 3:00 — Bouck Ballroom
Steps-to-Success College Transition, 3:30 — Bouck Gym
Friday, August 23:

Student Orientation, 9:30 - Bouck Gym

Saturday, August 24:

Student Affairs Orientation — Bouck Gym

Weekend College Classes Begin

Sunday, August 25:

Continuing students arrive and check into Residence Halls, beginning at 10:00 a.m.
Monday, August 26:

First Day of Classes — Fall 2013 Semester

Monday, August 26 - Friday, August 30:

Add/Drop — On-line; Registrar’s Office 8:30 — 3:30

Cabinet Retreat:

The cabinet retreat will be held on Friday, September 6. Location T.B. D.

Centennial Celebration - 2016:

A committee will be established to in preparation to celebrate the campus’s successes.

Facilities:
Facilities continues to be focused on priorities.



The Sunshine Fair/ The Great NYS Fair:
This year’s fairs are being held respectively from July 26 — August 2 and from August 22 — September 2.

President’s Roundtable Discussion:

Plans are underway to hold a roundtable discussion in Fall 2013. Further information to follow.

Schoharie Quilt Barn Trail:

Dr. Thatcher suggested a coloring contest for the winning quilt square that was selected via a campus-
wide contest quilt9.pdf. More information to follow.

Student Interns:

Campus-wide support of student intern program.



